A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPANTS

Fri,  July 24, 2020

Sat, July 25, 2020

Sun, July 26, 2020

10.06.2020/SCR

U18 WNT

09.00

13.45 -
19.00 -

10.45 -
13.45 -

09.15 -

13.00

15.15
20.30

12.15
16.30

10.45

U18 Women's National Team

Meeting Point
Practice
Practice

Practice
Off-lce

Practice
Release

Cham
Cham
Cham

Cham
Cham

Cham
Cham



